Pos

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27

Num
2023
2070

2064
2119
2017

2029

2081
2003
2103

2086

2062

2022
2024
2007
2069
2050

2108

2107

2071

2122

2058
2006
2012

2129
2016
2079

2033
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Atleta
DANIEL GARCIA NOGUEIRA
LOURENCO NUNES GOMES

KAYQUE CORREIA DE SOUZA
VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA
CLAUDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA

EDER GONCALVES

MARCELO VINICIUS ROSA
ALEXANDRE DE CAMARGO BATISTA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA

MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR ALVES PINTO

CRISTIANO PORTO TELES
DANIEL RODRIGUES PINA
JOSE VINICIUS PASSO
LISBOA

GUSTAVO RODRIGUES

ROGERIO MATEUS

RODRIGO SIMOES

LUCAS BUZZO SEGATO

VITOR CAPRETZ

JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
AMAURI DO AMARAL
BRUNO DINIZ NEGRETTI

SERGIO MENTUCCI
CESAR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ PEDRO MARSOLA CRISTOVAM

ELIEL RODRIGUES ABREU
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Idd.

23
42

26
47
51

43

32
28
42

35

29

39
21
37
26
32

50

46

31

31

44
43
40

53
53
30

53

Faixa
M1529
M4049

M1529
M4049
M5059

M4049

M3039
M1529
M4049

M3039

M1529

M3039
M1529
M3039
M1529
M3039

M5059

M4049

M3039

M3039

M4049
M4049
M4049

M5059
M5059
M3039

M5059

F.E C.

u A A W W

Equipe
DJALMA NOGUEIRA

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 5 %k % %k %k %k %k *k >k k k k

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k k *k

JAHPY

FIO AFIO CABELO E
ARTE

RUNNERS FRIENDS
MOUNTAIN

JAHPY TRAIL
F KKK KKK R KKK K

3k ok ok 3k 3k 3k ok 3k %k %k %k %k Kk

JAHPY TRAIL
RUNNING

MULTIACAO
ESPORTIVA

ALTA PERFORMANCE
JAHPY

JHAPY TRAIL

ASSESSORIA RODRIGO
PARDO

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

3k sk ok ok ok 3k 3k 3k %k 3k %k %k %k k sk k k ok

ok Rk Kk KKk Kk
RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
R.A PERFORMANCE
R.A PERFORMANCE

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

R.A PERFORMANCE

LUIZ MARSOLA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

Tempo
02:07:20
02:10:57

02:16:06
02:17:00
02:18:45

02:23:49

02:25:06
02:26:12
02:28:45

02:29:43

02:29:56

02:32:02
02:32:14
02:32:28
02:33:45
02:34:15

02:35:10

02:35:34

02:37:37

02:40:49

02:45:35
02:47:56
02:48:19

02:51:38
02:52:12
02:52:16

02:52:44



28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60

2040
2045
2020
2111

2011
2128
2014
2104
2043
2046
2120
2028
2051

2076
2019

2031

2093

2002
2094
2027
2073
2032
2057
2085

2099
2060
2018
2084
2008
2059

2015

2036

2072
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FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL ZAMBON RONCATI
CLEITON FRAZAO

SERGIO COSTA FARIA

ANGELO DOS SANTOS

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE LEMOS DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL RIBEIRO

FERNANDO BONIFACIO

GEFFERSON LOURENCON

VICTOR JOSE RODRIGUES

DOUGLAS SILVA

HENRIQUE TANOS MEDEIROS

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO GIOVANI CAMPOS

DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MATHEUS FERREIRA NOBRE DE
ABRANTES

ALAN BENTO BARZOTTI
MAURICIO OLIVEIRA GARGANTINI
DOUGLAS LINS

LUCAS LEANDRO NUNES
EDUARDO APARECIDO LUZ
JEFERSON NORONHA ALVES
MARCOS NIKEL LEITE MACHADO

PABLO HENRIQUE PAIXAO LOPES
JOAO GANME

CLAUDINEI BUENO

MARCOS MUSSATO FERREIRA
ANDRE LUIZ BORGES BALTAZAR
JOAO ESTEVAM DA SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO ZANIN JUNIOR

ERCILIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

LUCAS FREIRE

22/02/2026 - 16:56:24

21K

=T L L L L L =L L

< £

<

=T 2L L L

=T 2L L L

<

MASC

48
28
42
48

24
32
62
37
48
45
32
36
24

45
53

40

31

27
50
49
33
38
36
24

46
29
29
42
44
55

51

72

26

M4049
M1529
M4049
M4049

M1529
M3039
M6099
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1529

M4049
M5059

M4049

M3039

M1529
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1529

M4049
M1529
M1529
M4049
M4049
M5059

M5059

M6099

M1529

O 00 U1

[e))

10
10
11
11
12

12

13

13

14
14
15
16

15
10
11
16
17

12

PURO MALTE

JAHPY TRAIL
RUNNING

HOUSEWHEY

CARIOCA RUNNER

sOoLo
TREE ASSESSORIA
R.A PERFORMANCE
GUERREIROS TRAIL

3k sk ok ok ok 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k %k ok k %k k ok

ok ok oK ok ok ok koK koK koK

VULCANI RUNNING

TACA FOGO E DEIXA
QUEIMAR

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

TO2 RUN

ESTUDIO TRI3
TRX TRAIL RUNNING
LUZ DO MUNDO

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

T02

STLF TREINAMENTO

R.C TREINAMENTOS
ok ok Kk Kok kR kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 5k 5k %k %k %k %k k *k

3k sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k 3k %k sk %k %k %k ok sk %k k ok

sk ok ok %k ok ok ok Kk k ok

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI
ok Kk R Kok ok ok kR Kk K

3k ok ok >k 3k 3k ok 3k %k %k %k %k Kk

02:53:10
02:53:27
02:53:49
02:55:18

02:57:27
02:58:53
02:59:48
03:00:15
03:00:43
03:01:30
03:02:46
03:03:21
03:04:18

03:05:41
03:08:56

03:08:59

03:09:13

03:09:21
03:12:56
03:13:38
03:14:30
03:14:35
03:14:44
03:15:08

03:16:51
03:17:24
03:19:47
03:22:14
03:22:17
03:23:26

03:25:08

03:25:28

03:28:26



61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85

86

2112

2126
2121
2055
2109
2035
2005
2080
2077
2066
2078
2125
2054
2101
2083
2124

2044
2053
2098

2106

2047
2091
2074
2118
2123

2030
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SIDINEI DELBONI DE ASSIS

LUCIANO SCHIONATO
VINICIUS REIS

IVAN MOROZ FERREIRA
ROGERIO POVOA DA SILVA
EMERSON LUIZ SEGOVIA
ALVARO MARQUES
MARCELO JACOTO

LUIS ALBERTO DE SEIXAS BUTTES
LEANDRO JOSE CAMARGO
LUIS AUGUSTO VARELLA
WESLEN FERREIRA ALARCON
IVAN LOPES FONSECA
PEDRO CELSO PASCHOALIN
MARCO AURELIO BOSSETTO
WELLINGTON MARCELI

GABRIEL GANME
ITALO ANDREY SOARES DA SILVA

MIQUEIAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA DOS
SANTOS

RODRIGO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

GILMAR ALVES OLIVEIRA DE LIMA LIMA
MATHEUS ANTUNES DE MORAES
LUCAS UEDA ARATA

TIAGO KEITI HARADA TSUDA

WANDER FRANCISCO MACHADO
MORENO

EDNELSON JOSE LAZZARIN

22/02/2026 - 16:56:24

21K

LT L L L L LKL LKL KK KL <

< < L

= 2 £

<

MASC

47

45
39
37
53
49
62
47
46
37
37
35
71
65
58
47

67
34
21

28

59
33
35
33
42

57

M4049

M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M6099
M5059
M4049

M6099
M3039
M1529

M1529

M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049

M5059

18

19
17
18

20

21
22
19
20
21

10
23

22
13

14

11
23
24
25
24

12

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

MANGIOTTO
WAKEUP TRAINING

MUNDO TERRA

AVULSO

JAHPY
FONSECA

MB RUNNING
F KKK KKK K KKK K

ok ok oK ok oK ok K koK K

AZ RUNNING

MVOLT
PERFORMANCE

MVOLT
PERFORMANCE

MS TRAIL

MB RUNNING

03:28:34

03:31:36
03:32:54
03:34:30
03:34:40
03:35:42
03:40:52
03:41:09
03:41:20
03:41:27
03:41:28
03:43:14
03:44:02
03:44:44
03:52:54
03:54:39

03:55:11
03:55:41
04:01:54

04:01:56

04:15:56
04:31:31
04:31:32
04:31:33
04:53:00

05:57:17
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