

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	2023	DANIEL GARCIA NOGUEIRA	M	23	M1529	-		DJALMA NOGUEIRA	02:07:20
2	2070	LOURENCO NUNES GOMES	M	42	M4049	-		***** *****	02:10:57
3	2064	KAYQUE CORREIA DE SOUZA	M	26	M1529	-		JAHPY	02:16:06
4	2119	VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA	M	47	M4049	-			02:17:00
5	2017	CLAUDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA	M	51	M5059	-		FIO A FIO CABELO E ARTE	02:18:45
6	2029	EDER GONCALVES	M	43	M4049	1		RUNNERS FRIENDS MOUNTAIN	02:23:49
7	2081	MARCELO VINICIUS ROSA	M	32	M3039	1			02:25:06
8	2003	ALEXANDRE DE CAMARGO BATISTA	M	28	M1529	1		JAHPY TRAIL	02:26:12
9	2103	RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA	M	42	M4049	2		***** *****	02:28:45
10	2086	MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA	M	35	M3039	2		JAHPY TRAIL RUNNING	02:29:43
11	2062	JOAO VITOR ALVES PINTO	M	29	M1529	2		MULTIACAO ESPORTIVA	02:29:56
12	2022	CRISTIANO PORTO TELES	M	39	M3039	3		ALTA PERFORMANCE	02:32:02
13	2024	DANIEL RODRIGUES PINA	M	21	M1529	3		JAHPY	02:32:14
14	2007	JOSE VINICIUS PASSO	M	37	M3039	4			02:32:28
15	2069	LISBOA	M	26	M1529	4		JHAPY TRAIL	02:33:45
16	2050	GUSTAVO RODRIGUES	M	32	M3039	5		ASSESSORIA RODRIGO PARDO	02:34:15
17	2108	ROGERIO MATEUS	M	50	M5059	1		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:35:10
18	2107	RODRIGO SIMOES	M	46	M4049	3		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:35:34
19	2071	LUCAS BUZZO SEGATO	M	31	M3039	6		***** *****	02:37:37
20	2122	VITOR CAPRETZ	M	31	M3039	7		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:40:49
21	2058	JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	M	44	M4049	4		R.A PERFORMANCE	02:45:35
22	2006	AMAURI DO AMARAL	M	43	M4049	5		R.A PERFORMANCE	02:47:56
23	2012	BRUNO DINIZ NEGRETTI	M	40	M4049	6		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:48:19
24	2129	SERGIO MENTUCCI	M	53	M5059	2			02:51:38
25	2016	CESAR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA	M	53	M5059	3		R.A PERFORMANCE	02:52:12
26	2079	LUIZ PEDRO MARSOLA CRISTOVAM	M	30	M3039	8		LUIZ MARSOLA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:52:16
27	2033	ELIEL RODRIGUES ABREU	M	53	M5059	4		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:52:44

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K MASC

28	2040	FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS	M	48	M4049	7		02:53:10
29	2045	GABRIEL ZAMBON RONCATI	M	28	M1529	5		02:53:27
30	2020	CLEITON FRAZAO	M	42	M4049	8	PURO MALTE	02:53:49
31	2111	SERGIO COSTA FARIA	M	48	M4049	9	JAHPY TRAIL RUNNING	02:55:18
32	2011	ANGELO DOS SANTOS	M	24	M1529	6	HOUSEWHEY	02:57:27
33	2128	DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA	M	32	M3039	9		02:58:53
34	2014	CARLOS HENRIQUE LEMOS DOS SANTOS	M	62	M6099	1	CARIOCA RUNNER	02:59:48
35	2104	RAFAEL RIBEIRO	M	37	M3039	10		03:00:15
36	2043	FERNANDO BONIFACIO	M	48	M4049	10	SOLO	03:00:43
37	2046	GEFFERSON LOURENCON	M	45	M4049	11	TREE ASSESSORIA	03:01:30
38	2120	VICTOR JOSE RODRIGUES	M	32	M3039	11	R.A PERFORMANCE	03:02:46
39	2028	DOUGLAS SILVA	M	36	M3039	12	GUERREIROS TRAIL	03:03:21
40	2051	HENRIQUE TANOS MEDEIROS	M	24	M1529	7	***** *****	03:04:18
41	2076	LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA	M	45	M4049	12	VULCANI RUNNING	03:05:41
42	2019	CLAUDIO GIOVANI CAMPOS	M	53	M5059	5	TACA FOGO E DEIXA QUEIMAR	03:08:56
43	2031	DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA	M	40	M4049	13	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	03:08:59
44	2093	MATHEUS FERREIRA NOBRE DE ABRANTES	M	31	M3039	13	TO2 RUN	03:09:13
45	2002	ALAN BENTO BARZOTTI	M	27	M1529	8		03:09:21
46	2094	MAURICIO OLIVEIRA GARGANTINI	M	50	M5059	6		03:12:56
47	2027	DOUGLAS LINS	M	49	M4049	14	ESTUDIO TRI3	03:13:38
48	2073	LUCAS LEANDRO NUNES	M	33	M3039	14	TRX TRAIL RUNNING	03:14:30
49	2032	EDUARDO APARECIDO LUZ	M	38	M3039	15	LUZ DO MUNDO	03:14:35
50	2057	JEFERSON NORONHA ALVES	M	36	M3039	16		03:14:44
51	2085	MARCOS NIKEL LEITE MACHADO	M	24	M1529	9	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	03:15:08
52	2099	PABLO HENRIQUE PAIXAO LOPES	M	46	M4049	15	TO2	03:16:51
53	2060	JOAO GANME	M	29	M1529	10		03:17:24
54	2018	CLAUDINEI BUENO	M	29	M1529	11	STLF TREINAMENTO	03:19:47
55	2084	MARCOS MUSSATO FERREIRA	M	42	M4049	16		03:22:14
56	2008	ANDRE LUIZ BORGES BALTAZAR	M	44	M4049	17	R.C TREINAMENTOS	03:22:17
57	2059	JOAO ESTEVAM DA SILVA	M	55	M5059	7	***** *****	03:23:26
58	2015	CARLOS ROBERTO ZANIN JUNIOR	M	51	M5059	8	***** *****	03:25:08
59	2036	ERCILIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA	M	72	M6099	2	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	03:25:28
60	2072	LUCAS FREIRE	M	26	M1529	12	***** *****	03:28:26

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K MASC

61	2112	SIDINEI DELBONI DE ASSIS	M	47	M4049	18		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	03:28:34
62	2126	LUCIANO SCHIONATO	M	45	M4049	19			03:31:36
63	2121	VINICIUS REIS	M	39	M3039	17		MANGIOTTO	03:32:54
64	2055	IVAN MOROZ FERREIRA	M	37	M3039	18		WAKEUP TRAINING	03:34:30
65	2109	ROGERIO POVOA DA SILVA	M	53	M5059	9			03:34:40
66	2035	EMERSON LUIZ SEGOVIA	M	49	M4049	20		MUNDO TERRA	03:35:42
67	2005	ALVARO MARQUES	M	62	M6099	3			03:40:52
68	2080	MARCELO JACOTO	M	47	M4049	21		AVULSO	03:41:09
69	2077	LUIS ALBERTO DE SEIXAS BUTTES	M	46	M4049	22			03:41:20
70	2066	LEANDRO JOSE CAMARGO	M	37	M3039	19			03:41:27
71	2078	LUIS AUGUSTO VARELLA	M	37	M3039	20			03:41:28
72	2125	WESLEN FERREIRA ALARCON	M	35	M3039	21		JAHPY	03:43:14
73	2054	IVAN LOPES FONSECA	M	71	M6099	4		FONSECA	03:44:02
74	2101	PEDRO CELSO PASCHOALIN	M	65	M6099	5			03:44:44
75	2083	MARCO AURELIO BOSSETTO	M	58	M5059	10		MB RUNNING	03:52:54
76	2124	WELLINGTON MARCELI	M	47	M4049	23		***** *****	03:54:39
77	2044	GABRIEL GANME	M	67	M6099	6		AZ RUNNING	03:55:11
78	2053	ITALO ANDREY SOARES DA SILVA	M	34	M3039	22			03:55:41
79	2098	MIQUEIAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS	M	21	M1529	13		MVOLT PERFORMANCE	04:01:54
80	2106	RODRIGO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS	M	28	M1529	14		MVOLT PERFORMANCE	04:01:56
81	2047	GILMAR ALVES OLIVEIRA DE LIMA LIMA	M	59	M5059	11			04:15:56
82	2091	MATHEUS ANTUNES DE MORAES	M	33	M3039	23			04:31:31
83	2074	LUCAS UEDA ARATA	M	35	M3039	24			04:31:32
84	2118	TIAGO KEITI HARADA TSUDA	M	33	M3039	25			04:31:33
85	2123	WANDER FRANCISCO MACHADO MORENO	M	42	M4049	24		MS TRAIL	04:53:00
86	2030	EDNELSON JOSE LAZZARIN	M	57	M5059	12		MB RUNNING	05:57:17

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K MASC

22/02/2026 - 16:56:24